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NameSr. No. Seat No.

Merit List for        year

I II III IV Avg.

III

  PRASAD JEETENDRA 10.00     1 3039 9.70 9.839.80 9.80

/ SHARMA ANJU GYANENDRA 10.00     2 3040 9.30 9.739.80 9.80

/ SINGH JUGNUKUMARI RANJEET 10.00     3 3006 9.90 9.689.40 9.40

/ CHAUDHARY SAVITA 9.90     4 3030 9.60 9.639.50 9.50

  SUBHASH CHAITHANYA 10.00     5 3020 9.40 9.509.30 9.30

  SINGH SHUBHAM VISHWA VIJAY NAMITA 10.00     6 3019 9.50 9.389.00 9.00

  MATKAR ANIKET 9.60     7 3015 9.35 9.269.00 9.10

/  SONAM KUMARI THAKUR 9.70     8 3022 9.50 9.258.90 8.90

  MAURYA ANKIT 10.00     9 3025 9.35 9.198.70 8.70

/ THAKUR RESHMA 9.65    10 3021 9.10 9.168.90 9.00

/ PANDEY PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 9.70    11 3016 9.50 9.108.60 8.60

/ SINGH MAHIMA 9.70    12 3041 9.70 8.908.10 8.10

/ GUPTA SAKSHI 9.60    13 3012 9.50 8.888.20 8.20

/ GALANDE PRATIMA SHANTARAM 9.80    14 3037 9.80 8.807.80 7.80

/ POTHAM SUNAINA 9.70    15 3027 8.80 8.738.20 8.20

/ FAUZDAR KIRTI M. 9.15    16 3011 8.40 8.498.20 8.20

/ NAIR SHREENANDHINI 10.00    17 3004 9.30 8.437.20 7.20

  SINGH ROHIT 9.40    18 3029 9.25 8.297.20 7.30

  UPADHYAY NISHANT 9.55    19 3023 9.20 8.267.10 7.20

  MALIK MEHVIZ S. 9.05    20 3024 8.40 8.217.70 7.70

/ KUMBHAR HETAL G. 8.80    21 3013 8.25 8.067.60 7.60

  RAI AVINASH 9.25    22 3028 8.10 8.017.30 7.40

/ VALAVI GAYATRI P. PRATAPBHAI CHITRA 9.85    23 3043 9.35 7.856.00 6.20
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